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10 0519  A40165 0095329000 176,746
10 0521  A40175 0095587000 33,313
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0527 7103236200 3,000
0527 7103236300 20,000
0527 7103236400 -3,000
0528  A20042 0096277400 2,116
0528  A20042 0096277401 5,106

sle BT HAMKS

LEVEEL  Department of Finaocr,Talpei City Government



[UCOMBO5/BGT640R01] LB AT SRR B R HIRE (IR ERD) Bl % H Hi: 109/05/29

S HTRRACER « 15346 EHEA - 1094205 H01H 2 109505831 H El & BF R 19:18:58
PR ATE  EOUR HR/#BHERK 33
BOE &Y FEE ERGE ik BE et
Bl R RE &7 &5 HE &R GeE BHMEEE BIUARL BRTIN® RS
0528 7103347900 20,000
0529 7103442200 3,000
0529 7103529900 -20,000
0529 7103530000 -3,000
¥ 4,576,309 1,430,706 2,348,857 3,658,158

vle TitEHAHHA

Imgj.! Departmeat of Finanos Talpel City Government



() gk =R

T AR (AT = 32 5 B4

VARREZT AERR FROER! RINgES
RSR 210551534601 AR BILMEEERAREEER NS
RS 15346 R Sk i A
#H 109/05/01 %R 109/05/31

ZHHER LS| M pauar .t FASH et -5
1090507 100547 FEAK 73,767.00 712,983.00 #xradbiio3ss
1090518 143457 FEAZK 122,144.00 835,127.00 B3 dLi0422
1090518 143458 BE AR 314,282.00 1,149,409.00 #37p81Er70422
1090519 143959 AR 14,873.00 1,164,282.00 Bxritri0426
1090520 034458 L% - 314,282.00 850,000.00 00387020116
1090520 034458 G5 =4 75,883.00 774,117.00 01262443113
1090520 034458 7KK 4,037.00 770,080.00 3220042706
1090520 034458 7KK 4,199.00 765,881.00 3220042699
1090520 034458 7KK 4,199.00 761,682.00 3220042715
1090520 034458 7KK 4,321.00 757,361.00 3220042724
1090520 034458 KK 4,396.00 752,965.00 J180484980
1090520 034458 7KK 11,987.00 740,978.00 2110061758
1090525 014622 HE 51,626.00 689,352.00 00134204817
1090525 014622 BE 45,458.00 643,894.00 00134204919
1090525 014623 iR 2,772.00 641,122.00 090525569101
1090525 014623 BiEE 16,008.00 625,114.00 090525775931
1090525 014623 EiEE 3,420.00 621,694.00 090529332199
1090527 112514 AR

22,200.00 643,894.00 B3LEILTE0448

1 Tie I
d e TN




(D aeksmas T B LR (eI - 5 A

ST AR TR RIS EP
RSE 210551534611 IR BILHECGERARRENSES
RS 15346 PRRAETE B EERE
#EH 109/05/01 ¥H 109/05/31

R 5HH R B W= SHEH FAEH SR e
1090504 100842 BEAGK 48,428.00 328,045.00 EE3CHEIEHI0370
1090504 145510 BEAGK 40.00 328,085.00 EE3pRILHI0378
1090504 145736 BEARK 2,219.00 330,304.00 E30EIEM0378
1090504 154446 2] 898.00 331,202.00 15346
1090504 154456 f==2) 102.00 331,304.00 15346
1090504 154507 73R 564.00 331,868.00 15346
1090504 154518 3R 501.00 332,369.00 15346
1090504 154836 L 53 2,259.00 330,110.00
1090518 014758 30 127,092.00 - 203,018.00 035110054816
1090518 014758 fefRE 87,441.00 115,577.00 035123576134
1090521 112709 FEARK 1,076.00 116,653.00 xR Ei0432
1090521 132240 PEASK 17,136.00 133,789.00 E0pIEm70432
1090528 113604 FE AR 511.00 134,300.00 E3ERIETT0452
1090528 151040 FEASK 2,116.00 136,416.00 B3aRILH0455

1090528 151145 BEARK 146,624.00 283,040.00 B ALTH0455




[( gtz

T AR I = -2 5 B 4

CaERE AR AR ARIOES
HRSE 210551534612 S ElLmEGERESRERIIEES
RIS 15346 i Ayt EACHEGERER
#H 109/05/01 %ZH 109/05/31

X HB R ER Mz S HEEE FALHE . GEEREHE sk
1090504 015132 iREE 130,374.00 25,656.00 037
1090504 100842 BE AR 10,710.00 36,366.00 BSLEIEH0370
1090504 154527 TH 1,158.00 37,524.00 15346
1090521 132241 B AR 15,305.00 52,829.00 B TRILAT0432
1090528 113604 AR 319.00 53,148.00 B3R dLR0452
1090528 151040 BEARK 5,106.00 58,254.00 #3pRIEM0455
1090528 151142 B ASK

102,440.00 160,694.00 B EEILH0455




[ k=BT S B X F B 5 5 A

T4 AN TR RANEF
Rk 210551534613 R B EEREARERINMES
HERRAAS 15346 HERA 2T B ESUERR
#£H 109/05/01 %A 109/05/31

ZEHHEA R E R fg% k| %‘?Aﬁ%ﬁ SEeheEH L
1090504 100842 AR 32,291.00 47,067.00 #3EEIET0370
1090504 100919 BEASK 63,106.00 110,173.00 3L ALT0370
1090504 154537 =2i0) 1,732.00 111,905.00 15346
1090504 155026 L5 100,497.00 11,408.00

1090521 112709 BE AR 563.00 11,971.00 E326E1E[0432

T -
VAN IS AR




(B ai=pss

BRI AIIE = -2 50

VAEREZT RERR R IR
LU 210551534614 S BB RE 5 R B IIHE S
RS 15346 RS EIEHECUERR
*£H 109/05/01 ¥H 109/05/31

X5 HE L] ok Bkt FARH e 33
1090504 015132 g 40,740.00 176,806.00 025
1090504 015132 - BB 43,260.00 133,546.00 025
1090504 100843 bE AR 2,292.00 135,838.00 EE3CpEIEHT0370
1090521 132241 A 43,098.00 178,936.00 EETREILTH0432
1090528 113606 AR 871.00 179,807.00 & EH0452
1090528 151141 FEAK

48,138.00 227,945.00 ErR1bi0455




() gikz=meas

T B IS -2 B B

ST IR == e bl vl e
PRI 210551534615 EEE B B S TEE IIE S
RS 15346 e EILTESUERER
*H 109/05/01 ¥H 109/05/31

ZHHE X B R B FALH G e far
1090504 100842 BEARK 19,337.00 19,337.00 E328EIE™0370
1090504 100920 BEARK 30,000.00 49,337.00 &3 EIEF0370
1090504 154928 253 30,000.00 19,337.00
1090504 154947 253 19,337.00 0.00
1090505 100831 AR 226,988.00 226,988.00 3R IEH0378
1090505 112212 L 53 226,988.00 0.00 15346
1090507 100548 AR 4,998.00 4,998.00 BEFRILH0388
1090507 101550 L 53 4,998.00 0.00
1090521 112710 FEARK 45,690.00 45,690.00 EE3URILTH0432
1090521 132241 FEARK 2,150.00 47,840.00 3R IERI0432
1090521 145449 57 45,690.00 2,150.00 45690
1090521 145538 LL5-3 2,150.00 0.00
1090525 121352 FEAZR 55,311.00 55,311.00 #32aR1ETI0439
1090525 122546 Lo 53 55,311.00

000, -



[BCOM100/BGT663R01] EILHBIT S BEASRREESEERE X AHR ETR B - 109/06/01
ElR B 07:06:57
HEEK 11

TN T EERITHESTT FEnl - EEF
& 9% 11980815346015 WRF2H - ZILMESGERRREESEEREF
HERAAEE - 15346 H R4 : 109 & 05 Afn
MRS © EILHECOERER

X 5 Hi X B b ik N FAEH SRR i i
109/05/04 10:47:49 1610 66,546 69,529
100/05/04 10:48:52 1 () 132,860 202,389
109/05/04 14:58:34 1D 5,008 207,397
109/05/04 15:00:21 2EZ) 204,414 | 2983 ¢

e Bt TEAMEG

E.ii Department of Fisance ,Taipel Cliy Government



ST EXRRRTHMESTBRSRIT R

Rt oK
WERAE REI09E06R018
MERK . AHA wERE 1094581845 100454318 & Rk 1/ 2
7t 2 351 e 3334 o D KB Ty
¥ % 8 0 0 3
e, o M B 3.874. 13 0. 00 0,00 0 3874, 13
& 9. 269, 617, 430 0 0 2,269, 617, 430
3 3 0 0 0 0
bR A 0

A e w 0 0 0 0
& % 3 0 0 -
T 0 0 0 0
= BRRRRRH [T 31, 895. 12 0. 00 0.00 228, Bl 31, 895. 12
& 211, 279, 803 0 0 210, 753, 003
. % % 502 0 0 902
=R R e 5,100, 664 0 0 B3, 634 5. 019, 965
e s 560 0 0 s 560
e T B, 740, 674 0 0 , 368 8, 512, 308
N P 545 0 0 545
L T 5, 675, 410 0 0 11g; 642 5, 558, 768
e o o LK E 0 0 0 0
y 5 & 0 0 0 0
L o > - - 0 -
I . 2,500, 422, 781 0 0 861, 307 2,499, 561, 474




BITEIRRRATHMEFBSITR

BE: R
YEAN: REL09£06H01A
MANE D AHA PERE 109581 A22% 109458318 1k Bk: 2/ 2
24 & $A 5 g o AR fha AERR D BT E RER AT A5
¥ u 0 0 0 0
o, o W ® % 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
® 1 0 0 0 0
% B 0 0 0 0
. ,
P 3 0 0 3
% o 0 0 0 0
- Eie T

= BERRARG [T 4,188, 18 0.00 0. 00 £H, b0z 4 188. 18
& & 48, 875, 579 0 0 48, 716, 517
- : o um ¥ = 0 0 0 ) 0
=R R e - : : =
T 0 0 0 0
T, iR R E R & 0 0 0 0 0
o |es 0 0 0 0
NERS N 3 0 ; ! 0
) w 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0
. e 5 0 ; ? 0
| # |w oa 48, 875, 579 0 0 159, 062 48,716, 517
& # | @ 9,549, 298, 360 0 0 1, 020, 369 2,548, 277, 991

Bl MEBAUNEEGOSE -

2 XM EHAE O LT T ARLENS I EHBET2AE o

3.tmEstkE - HEREMK 0 RARMETE KBS SRHRTE ABERT BHAEF AR AR

SRR
L

FArEAL

-
> v
4 A LY

3PP EONBRE T 22 AL -

mEER




